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Short Run Costs
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Q TFC TVC TC AFC AVC SATC MC

0 200 0 200 0
1 200 50 250 200 50 250 50
2 200 90 290 100 45 145 40
3 120 320 66.67 40 106.67 30
4 160 360 50 40 90 40
5 220 420 40 44 84 60
6 300 500 33.33 50 83.33 80
7 400 600 28.57 57.14 85.71 100
8 520 720 25.00 65 90 120
9 670 870 22.22 74.44 96.67 150
10 900 1100 20 90 110 230




